CASEL
Supplier Contract

CON-10038849: Brian
Draper -CASEL Fellows
Academy
CON-10039427: CASEL
Fellowship Payment

CON-10039427: CASEL
Fellowship Payment

CON-10035934: CASEL

Virtual Learning Workshop

22-23

CON-10033770: CASEL
Annual SEL Exchange
Virtual Summit
CON-10030753:
CASEL/CMSD Annual
Membership
CON-10028938:

Humanware SEL Exchange

Conference 21-22

CON-10028671: SEL
Exchange- CASEL 2021

CON-10024920: SEL
Exchange Virtual
Conference 10/15/2020
CON-10024353:
CASEL/CMSD Annual
Membership
CON-10022318: Marcy
Shankman CASEL DEC
2019

CON-10019107: CASEL
Conference Registration
Fees

CON-10018164: CASEL

SEL Exchange Conference

2019
CON-10007118: CASEL

CON-10004605:
Registration fee for
Professional Learning
Series - Integrating
academics & SEL

CON-10004609: (CASEL)
Professinal Learning Series

"Integrating Academics &
SEL"

CON-10001386: PO
0515128

CON-10001386: PO
0515128

Supplier

Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning

Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning

Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning

Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning
Collaborative For
Academic, Social, And
Emotional Learning

Supplier Contract Start
Date
5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

1/10/2023

8/25/2022

2/16/2022

9/24/2021

9/2/2021

9/15/2020

7/30/2020

12/20/2019

7/3/2019

5/13/2019

12/29/2017

9/14/2017

9/14/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2017

Total Contract Amount

6,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

250.00

1,400.00

12,500.00

1,600.00

125.00

1,750.00

12,500.00

875.00

350.00

5,125.00

25,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
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