CASEL			
Supplier Contract	Supplier	Supplier Contract Start	Total Contract Amount
		Date	
CON-10038849: Brian	Collaborative For	5/16/2023	6,000.00
Draper -CASEL Fellows	Academic, Social, And		
	Emotional Learning	F (4 C) O O O O	10,000,00
CON-10039427: CASEL	Collaborative For	5/16/2023	12,000.00
Fellowship Payment	Academic, Social, And		
CON-10039427: CASEL	Emotional Learning Collaborative For	5/16/2023	12,000.00
Fellowship Payment	Academic, Social, And	5/10/2025	12,000.00
r chowship r dymon	Emotional Learning		
CON-10035934: CASEL	Collaborative For	1/10/2023	250.00
Virtual Learning Workshop	Academic, Social, And		
22-23	Emotional Learning		
CON-10033770: CASEL	Collaborative For	8/25/2022	1,400.00
Annual SEL Exchange	Academic, Social, And		
Virtual Summit	Emotional Learning		
CON-10030753:	Collaborative For	2/16/2022	12,500.00
CASEL/CMSD Annual	Academic, Social, And		
Membership	Emotional Learning		
CON-10028938:	Collaborative For	9/24/2021	1,600.00
Humanware SEL Exchange			
Conference 21-22	Emotional Learning		
CON-10028671: SEL	Collaborative For	9/2/2021	125.00
Exchange- CASEL 2021	Academic, Social, And	5/2/2021	120.00
	Emotional Learning		
CON-10024920: SEL	Collaborative For	9/15/2020	1,750.00
Exchange Virtual	Academic, Social, And		
Conference 10/15/2020	Emotional Learning		
CON-10024353:	Collaborative For	7/30/2020	12,500.00
CASEL/CMSD Annual	Academic, Social, And		
Membership	Emotional Learning		
CON-10022318: Marcy	Collaborative For	12/20/2019	875.00
Shankman CASEL DEC	Academic, Social, And		
2019	Emotional Learning	7/0/0040	250.00
CON-10019107: CASEL	Collaborative For	7/3/2019	350.00
Conference Registration Fees	Academic, Social, And Emotional Learning		
CON-10018164: CASEL	Collaborative For	5/13/2019	5,125.00
SEL Exchange Conference		3/13/2013	5,125.00
2019	Emotional Learning		
CON-10007118: CASEL	Collaborative For	12/29/2017	25,000.00
	Academic, Social, And		-,
	Emotional Learning		
CON-10004605:	Collaborative For	9/14/2017	1,000.00
Registration fee for	Academic, Social, And		
Professional Learning	Emotional Learning		
Series - Integrating			
academics & SEL			
CON-10004609: (CASEL)	Collaborative For	9/14/2017	1,000.00
Professinal Learning Series			
"Integrating Academics &	Emotional Learning		
SEL" CON-10001386: PO	Collaborative For	1/31/2017	2,000.00
0515128	Academic, Social, And	1/31/2017	2,000.00
0010120	Emotional Learning		
CON-10001386: PO	Collaborative For	1/31/2017	2,000.00
0515128	Academic, Social, And	101/2011	2,000.00
	Emotional Learning		
	5		